10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
Focus Tunable Lenses
Focus tunable lenses are shape-changing polymer lenses – the lens curvature can be adjusted within
milliseconds by applying a current (or manually), thus the focal length can be tuned to your desired values
very quickly. This unique principle enables the design of faster and more compact optical systems without
complex mechanics. Whether electrically or manually tuned, there are many advantages of tunable
lenses over traditional optics:

& sensor)
4 v
Ordering Information
Part Number Tuning range Top
Thread
Bottom Thread Controller
STOT-EL-12-30-TC-VIS-16D -6 to 10 dpt None None -
STOT-12-30-TC-VIS-16D-C -6 to 10 dpt C-mount
male
C-mount female -
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
STOT-EL-12-30-TC-VIS-16D-C-E     STOT-ECC-1C
in Hirose
adapter
All models are available with NIR coating or custom coating upon request
3. Fast electrically tunable lens STOT-EL-16-40-TC
With a clear aperture of 16 mm we presents the world’s largest electrically focus tunable lens. Its design
has been optimized in many ways:
 The 60% larger aperture than its predecessor, the STOT-STOT-EL-10-30, allows for 2.5x more light
throughput
 The tunable lens can be shaped from a flat zero-state into a plano-concave or plano-convex lens,
resulting in a focal tuning range of up to -10 to +10 diopters (at -250 to +250mA)
 The design was optimized to minimize thermal drift effects to as little as 0.02 dpt/°C and with the built